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K E L O W N A ,  B C

Madison and Nav met during the end of their junior year of high school. While Madison was 
born and raised in Kelowna, Nav moved around a lot during childhood before his family 
settled in the Okanagan Valley. The high school sweethearts dated for eight and a half years 
before taking the next step in their relationship. As the saying goes, ‘home is where the heart 
is’, Nav proposed to Madison at their apartment in the most relaxed and comfortable setting 
before taking off to Jasper, Alberta for a weekend ski retreat with friends. Madison and Nav 

planned a romantic and intimate wedding for July 25th. 

Madison + Nav
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Though Madison and Nav don’t currently live in Kelowna, they wanted to exchange vows in the place that 
feels like a home away from home. Known as the gateway to the stunning Okanagan Valley, Madison and 
Nav said, “I do” at a private residence in front of a lush ceremony arch complemented with colourful blooms 

and reflective waters as the backdrop.

H O M E T O W N  N U P T I A L S
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- V E N D O R S -

Venue
Private Residence

Wedding Planner
Created Lovely Events | createdlovely.ca

Photographer
Royce Sihlis Photography | roycesihlis.ca

Videographer
Limelight Studios | limelightstudios.ca

Florist
A New Leaf Floral Design | anewleaffloral.ca

Invitations
PaperOcelot Studios | paperocelot.com

Rentals
All Occasions Party & Event Rentals | alloccasionspartyrent.com

Catering
Waterfront Restaurant | waterfrontrestaurant.ca

Sweets
Sugar Sweet Cake Company | sugarsweetcakeco.ca

Music & Entertainment
Sally Wallick | sallywallick.com

Bridal Boutique
Delica Bridal | delicabridal.com

Gown Designer
Hayley Paige | jlmcouture.com

Bride’s Veil
Sara Gabriel | saragabriel.com

Bride’s Shoes
The Wishbone Collection | brownsshoes.com

Bride’s Jewellery 
Davie & Chiyo | davieandchiyo.com

Bride’s Ring Designer
Vandenbergs Jewellers | vandenbergsjewellers.com

Hair
Katie Cornielle

Makeup
Jenny McKinney | jennymckinney.com

Groom’s Attire
Indochino | indochino.com

Groom’s Accessories
Dion | dion1967.com

Groom’s Shoes
Aldo | aldoshoes.com

Officiant
Alison Moore | celebrantalisonmoore.com

“Focus on each other, enjoy the little moments, 
and remember the true purpose of the day: to 
marry the love of your life. Also, practice your 

vows beforehand.”

A D V I C E  T O  F U T U R E  C O U P L E S


